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TAZINOMHZEIZ EMIBATIKQN OXHMATQN ANA MHNA

PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH

A4S 4

SEPTEMBER '01 YTD

IM:I{A JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC TOTAL IMaI{n
OPEL 3154 10.7% 2585 11.3% 3031 12.1% 2448 9.7% 3146 10.9% 2920 10.5% 2971 10.2% 2022 9.3% 1795 9.8% 24072 10.5%OPEL
HYUNDAI 2740 9.3% 1830 8.0% 1974 7.9% 2375 9.4% 2236 7.8% 2863 10.3% 3249 11.1% 2372 10.9% 1870 10.2% 21509 9.4% HYUNDAI
FIAT 2096 7.1% 2031 8.9% 2191 8.8% 2398 9.5% 3260 11.3% 2327 8.4% 2238 7.7% 1684 7.7% 1289 7.0% 19514 8.5% FIAT
TOYOTA 3261 11.1% 2031 8.9% 2412 9.6% 1902 7.5% 2165 7.5% 2105 7.6% 2231 7.6% 1818 8.3% 1325 7.2% 19250 8.4% TOYOTA
VOLKS WAGEN 2634 8.9% 1708 7.5% 1771 7.1% 1725 6.8% 1761 6.1% 1906 6.9% 1841 6.3% 1318 6.0% 1281 7.0% 15945 7.0% VOLKS WAGEN
CITROEN 1910 6.5% 1738 7.6% 1948 7.8% 1765 7.0% 1874 6.5% 2103 7.6% 1830 6.3% 1303 6.0% 944 5.1% 15415 6.7% CITROEN
SEAT 1651 5.6% 1815 8.0% 1610 6.4% 1587 6.3% 1800 6.3% 1707 6.2% 2145 7.3% 1549 7.1% 1062 5.8% 14926 6.5% SEAT
PEUGEOT 1912 6.5% 1200 5.3% 1250 5.0% 1172 4.6% 1273 4.4% 1646 59% 1794 6.1% 1444 6.6% 1457 7.9% 13148 5.8% PEUGEOT
RENAULT 1025 3.5% 1196 5.3% 1444 5.8% 1460 5.8% 1363 4.7% 1421 51% 1457 5.0% 977 4.5% 1028 5.6% 11371 5.0% RENAULT
FORD 879 3.0% 637 2.8% 824 3.3% 1398 55% 1060 3.7% 1297 4.7% 1416 4.8% 1081 4.9% 988 5.4% 9580 4.2% FORD
NISSAN 1491 51% 885 3.9% 935 3.7% 1105 4.4% 1178 4.1% 1111 4.0% 1115 3.8% 931 4.3% 802 4.4% 9553 4.2% NISSAN
DAEWOO 979 3.3% 669 2.9% 848 3.4% 999 4.0% 1808 6.3% 994 3.6% 1079 3.7% 1087 5.0% 867 4.7% 9330 4.1% DAEWOO
SUZUKI 946 3.2% 652 2.9% 768 3.1% 1018 4.0% 1317 4.6% 1096 4.0% 1002 3.4% 808 3.7% 605 3.3% 8212 3.6% SUZUKI
SKODA 936 3.2% 507 22% 721 2.9% 750 3.0% 781 27% 668 2.4% 1044 3.6% 755 3.5% 541 3.0% 6703 2.9% SKODA
AUDI 425 1.4% 486 2.1% 500 2.0% 440 1.7% 475 1.7% 565 2.0% 488 1.7% 357 1.6% 346 1.9% 4082 1.8%AUDI
ALFA ROMEO 544 1.8% 516 2.3% 513 2.0% 390 1.5% 508 1.8% 420 1.5% 429 15% 273 12% 245 1.3% 3838 1.7%ALFA ROMEO
MERCEDES 393 1.3% 372 1.6% 368 1.5% 449 1.8% 529 1.8% 489 1.8% 479 1.6% 339 1.6% 321 1.8% 3739 1.6% MERCEDES
B.M.W. 532 1.8% 333 15% 411 1.6% 403 1.6% 376 1.3% 357 1.3% 433 15% 343 1.6% 324 1.8% 3512 1.5%B.M.W.
HONDA 219 0.7% 264 12% 259 1.0% 224 09% 281 1.0% 260 09% 337 12% 177 0.8% 220 1.2% 2241 1.0%HONDA
KIA MOTORS 331 1.1% 262 12% 97 04% 158 0.6% 309 1.1% 217 08% 320 1.1% 260 12% 179 1.0% 2133 0.9%KIA MOTORS
ROVER 319 1.1% 229 1.0% 303 12% 244 1.0% 239 0.8% 215 0.8% 267 09% 164 0.8% 148 0.8% 2128 0.9% ROVER
MITSUBISHI 205 0.7% 247 1.1% 196 0.8% 164 0.6% 205 0.7% 211 0.8% 231 0.8% 201 0.9% 138 0.8% 1798 0.8% MITSUBISHI
LANCIA 161 0.5% 121 0.5% 134 05% 91 04% 105 04% 105 04% 92 03% 88 04% 73 0.4% 970 0.4%LANCIA
SMART 125 0.4% 45 0.2% 105 0.4% 144 0.6% 150 0.5% 100 0.4% 105 0.4% 68 0.3% 99 0.5% 941 0.4% SMART
LADA 96 03% 31 01% 33 01% 41 02% 95 03% 145 05% 175 06% 92 04% 92 0.5% 800 0.4%LADA
DAIHATSU 107 0.4% 81 04% 100 0.4% 84 0.3% 107 04% 90 03% 89 03% 51 02% 55 0.3% 764 0.3% DAIHATSU
MAZDA 84 03% 59 03% 62 02% 75 03% 81 03% 92 03% 89 03% 60 03% 51 0.3% 653 0.3% MAZDA
CHRYSLER 73 02% 90 04% 56 02% 78 03% 87 03% 67 02% 74 03% 74 03% 43 02% 642 0.3% CHRYSLER
VOLVO 70 02% 60 03% 62 02% 64 03% 94 03% 46 02% 63 02% 34 02% 30 0.2% 523 0.2%VOLVO
SUBARU 63 02% 42 02% 39 02% 55 02% 66 02% 64 02% 63 02% 43 02% 48 0.3% 483 0.2% SUBARU
SAAB 32 01% 30 01% 29 01% 44 02% 19 01% 39 01% 49 02% 23 01% 24 0.1% 289 0.1% SAAB
JAGUAR 8 00% 5 00% 5 00% 12 00% 7 00% 17 01% 23 01% 17 01% 18 0.1% 112 0.0% JAGUAR
LEXUS 5 00% 6 00% 8 00% 8 00% 2 00% 15 01% 8 00% 13 01% 1 0.0% 66 0.0%LEXUS
PORSCHE 7 00% 4 00% 9 00% 6 00% 9 00% 7 00% 12 00% 8 00% 3 0.0% 65 0.0%PORSCHE
GM 3 00% 7 00% 7 00% 4 00% 2 00% 2 00% 1 00% 5 00% 5 0.0% 36 0.0%GM
ZASTAVA 20 0.1% 20 0.0%ZASTAVA
ASIA MOTOR 4 00% 6 00% 2 0.0% 12 0.0%ASIA MOTOR
ISuzU 1 00% 1 00% 4 0.0% 1 00% 1 00% 1 00% 1 00% 2 0.0% 12 0.0%ISUZU
FERRARI 3 00% 1 0.0% 1 00% 5 0.0% 10 0.0%FERRARI
MASERATI 1 00% 2 0.0% 2 0.0% 2 0.0% 7  0.0%MASERATI
LOTUS 1 0.0% 2 0.0% 2 00% 1 00% 1 0.0% 7  0.0%LOTUS
MINI 6 0.0% 6 0.0%MINI
TATA 1 00% 1 0.0% 1 0.0% 3 0.0% 6 0.0%TATA
DACIA 1 0.0% 1 0.0% 2 0.0% 4  0.0%DACIA
PIAGGIO 1 0.0% 1 0.0% 2 0.0%PIAGGIO
LAMBORGHINI 1 0.0% 1 0.0%LAMBORGHINI
AIXAM 1__0.0% 1___0.0%AIXAM
ITOTALI ZYNOA | 29440 22780 25032 25284 28780 27691 | 29251 | 21842 | 18331 | 228431

ZYNAEZMOZ EIZAIFQIrEQN ANTIMPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTOQN

H EMEZEPIAZIA TON ZTOIXEIQN I'INETAI ATO KAl ME EYOYNH TOY XYNAEZMOY EIZArQIrEQN ANTIMPOZQIMQN AYTOKINHTQN. TA NMPQTOMENH ZTOIXEIA TPOEPXONTAI AlO THN EXYE/YME KAI A0 TA MEAH TOY Z.EAA.

ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES



